Applicant
Audubon Center at Riverlands
Chatillon-DeMenil House

Haven of Grace

MOBOT Sophia M. Sachs
Butterfly House

Missouri Veterans Endeavor (MOVE)

Nature Conservancy

Tower Grove

University City Child Center

Harris Ecological/UMSL CLIMB

TOTAL

Green Grants Awards 2022

Proposed Project

Plant native plants, shrubs, forbs in bird and pollinator gardens. Share native
species info and benefits.

Remove dead tree that could cause damage to the house

Beautification. Create safer area for children to play and more beautiful for
mothers to enjoy.

Create interpretive signage in pollinator garden beds

Beautification and maintenance at Veterans Homes in St John, MO
Create Peace Park by repurposing 15 vacant lots in N. St Louis College Hill
neighborhood

Funds will contribute to the purchase of 3 palm trees to be placed at the .
entrance to the Piper Palm House and the Lily Pond area for the park’s 150
annniversary

Purchase 2 hydroponic indoor gardening stations

Expand summer CLIMB project to Hazelwood high school students; Hands-
on exposure to scientific research.

Award

$2,500

$1,000
$2,500
$2,000

$2,500

$5,000

$5,000

$3,500

$1,000

$25,000



