

Green Grants Awards 2022

Applicant	Proposed Project	Award
Audubon Center at Riverlands	Plant native plants, shrubs, forbs in bird and pollinator gardens. Share native species info and benefits.	\$2,500
Chatillon-DeMenil House	Remove dead tree that could cause damage to the house	\$1,000
Haven of Grace	Beautification. Create safer area for children to play and more beautiful for mothers to enjoy.	\$2,500
MOBOT Sophia M. Sachs Butterfly House	Create interpretive signage in pollinator garden beds	\$2,000
Missouri Veterans Endeavor (MOVE)	Beautification and maintenance at Veterans Homes in St John, MO	\$2,500
Nature Conservancy	Create Peace Park by repurposing 15 vacant lots in N. St Louis College Hill neighborhood	\$5,000
Tower Grove	Funds will contribute to the purchase of 3 palm trees to be placed at the entrance to the Piper Palm House and the Lily Pond area for the park's 150 th annniversary	\$5,000
University City Child Center	Purchase 2 hydroponic indoor gardening stations	\$3,500
Harris Ecological/UMSL CLIMB	Expand summer CLIMB project to Hazelwood high school students; Handson exposure to scientific research.	\$1,000
TOTAL		\$25,000